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➢ ONE T 
 
 
 

 
REGISTRATION FEE ............................................................................ 500/- 

ADMISSION FEE 
Class NUR – V ........................................................................................... 7500/- 
Class VI & XII .......................................................................................... 10000/- 

YEARLY FEE 
VIDHYALAYA VIKAS NIDHI (ANNUAL CHARGE) 
Class NUR – UKG ..................................................................................... 6500/- 
Class I – V ................................................................................................... 8000/- 
Class VI – VIII ............................................................................................ 9000/- 
Class IX – XII ...........................................................................................10000/- 

ASSESSMENT FEE (EXAM. + SPORTS) 
Class NUR – UKG ..................................................................................... 2500/- 
Class I – V ................................................................................................... 3500/- 
Class VI – VIII ............................................................................................ 5000/- 
Class IX – X ................................................................................................ 6000/- 
Class XI – XII ............................................................................................. 7000/- 

 

S.No. Class Monthly 

Tuition Fee 
Monthly 

Computer Fee 
Total Fee 

Per Month 

1 NUR 2300/- - 2300/- 

2 LKG 2300/- - 2300/ 

3 UKG 2300/- - 2300/ 

4 I 2700/- 300/- 3000/- 

5 II 2700/- 300/- 3000/- 

6 III 2700/- 300/- 3000/- 

7 IV 2700/- 300/- 3000/- 

8 V 2700/- 300/- 3000/- 

9 VI 3200/- 300/- 3500/- 

10 VII 3200/ 300/- 3500/- 

11 VIII 3200/ 300/- 3500/- 

12 IX 3500/- 300/- 3800/- 

13 X 3500/- 300/- 3800/- 

14 XI Med/Non Med. 4500/- - 4500/- 

16 XI Humanities 4500/-  4500/- 

17 XI Comm. 4500/-  4500/- 

18 XII Med./Non Med. 5500/- - 5500/- 

20 XII Comm. 5500/- - 5500/- 

21 XII Humanities 5500/-  5500/- 

     

➢ FEE:- 
o You may pay through ShriConnect app from your Mobile Phone (Registered in school) 

o You may pay through Cheque or Cash in Bank 
o Those who have taken foundation classes charge will be Rs.1500/- per month 

“TOGETHER WE CAN ........ MAKE A DIFFERENCE” 

MOHAN LAL DAYAL VINAY MANDIR SCHOOL 
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi - Aff. No.-1730304) 

 

Phone No: 01494-246888, 246230 

FEE STRUCTURE (2025-2026) 



 
 
 
 

TRANSPORT FEE (2025-2026) 

S.No. NAME OF VILLAGE 
BUS 

FARE 
S.No. NAME OF VILLAGE 

BUS 

FARE 

1 ANANDPUR BAWAL (On Road) 1300 43 KUTINA (On Road) 1350 

2 ANANDPUR MANDHAN (On Road) 1350 44 LABANA HOMES (On Road) 950 

3 ANANTRAJ BUILDER 800 45 MADHOSINGHPURA  (On Road) 800 

4 ASHADEEP/ ELDIGO 800 46 MAJARI BHANDA (On Road) 1250 

5 ASHIANA AGAN 800 47 MAJRI KALAN (On Road) 900 

6 BANIPUR (On Road) 1450 48 MAJRI KHURD (On Road) 950 

7 BAWADI KI DHANI 1050 49 MANDHAN (On Road) 1250 

8 BAWAL,CHOTU RAM CHOCK 1350 50 MANKA (On Road) 1300 

9 BEHROR (On Road) 1050 51 MOLARIYA  (On Road) 800 

10 BHITEDA (On Road) 1050 52 MOLAWAS (On Road) 1050 

11 BHUNGRA  (On Road) 1100 53 MOONPUR (On Road) 1350 

12 BICHPURI  (On Road) 850 54 MUNDANWADAKALAN(On Road) 1250 

13 BIJWAR (On Road) 1100 55 MUNDAWAR KHURD(On Road) 1350 

14 BIROD (On Road) 1100 56 NAGAL KHANWAS (On Road) 950 

15 CHANDUWAS (On Road) 1300 57 NAGALUDIA (On Road) 1150 

16 CHOBARA  (On Road) 1050 58 NAGORI (On Road) 850 

17 DABARWAS (On Road) 950 59 NEEMRANA  (On Road) 800 

18 DAULAT SINGH PURA (On Road) 850 60 PALAWA (On Road) 1100 

19 DHAMI (On Road) 950 61 PARLE STAFF COLONY 650 

20 DHIKWAR (On Road) 1350 62 PARTAPUR CHACK NO.1 900 

21 DHODARIA  (On Road) 950 63 PHOLADPUR (On Road) 950 

22 DHUGEHRA (On highway) 950 64 PIPLI (On Road) 950 

23 DOSOD (On Road) 1000 65 RAJWARA 1350 

24 GADUWAS (On Road) 1350 66 RAMSINGHPURA/ODHI 1450 

25 GANDALA (On Road) 1000 67 REWALI (On Road) 1050 

26 GHELOTH (On Road) 900 68 REWANA (On Road) 1050 

27 GINNI NEEMRANA (On Road) 800 69 RIICO COLONY NEEMRANA 800 

28 GUGALKOTA (On Road High way) 1050 70 ROADWAL (On Road) 850 

29 HAMJAPUR 950 71 ROYAL COURT 800 

30 JALAWAS 1250 72 RUDH (On Road) 1450 

31 JANKSINGHPURA (On Road) 850 73 SAKATPURA (On Road village) 1150 

32 JASAI (On Road) 1200 74 SANOLI  (On Road) 1050 

33 JAT BEHROR (On Road) 1050 75 SHAHAJANPUR  (On Road) 950 

34 JONAYACHA KALAN (On Road) 1150 76 SHAJADPUR 1250 

35 JONAYACHA KHURD (On Road) 1100 77 SHASHERI (On Road) 1050 

36 KALI PAHARI (On Road) 850 78 SHIV MANDER (On Road) 850 

37 KALIA HODA 1100 79 SHRIYANI (On Road) 1150 

38 KARNIKOT  (On Road) 1250 80 SILARPUR (On Road) 850 

39 KATH KA MAJRA (On Road) 850 81 SIROAD KHURD (On Road) 1350 

40 KAYASH (On Road) 1150 82 SUBHGRAH NEEMRANA 800 

41 KOLILA SANGA (On Road) 950 83 V.B.BUILDERS NEEMRANA 800 

42 KUNDAN SINGH PURA 850 84 VIJAYSINGHPURA (On Road) 900 

 


